
Item Detail Description 

Tender Number 
CE/BMPP/LUB OIL/19/2 

Tender Name  
Bidding Document for Supply and Delivery of Lubricating Oil for Barge Mounted Power 

Plant for the year 2020/2021. 

Published Date 21-11-2019 

Closing Date 18-12-2019 

Related Downloadable Documents 

Bid Notice 
 
Bid Document 
 

  

 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/bhawk1fru8b4qi0/ENG-GEN-TC-2019-11-21.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bhawk1fru8b4qi0/ENG-GEN-TC-2019-11-21.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pqugdlr8k2bbbt2/ENG-GEN-TC-CE-BMPP-LUBOIL-192.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pqugdlr8k2bbbt2/ENG-GEN-TC-CE-BMPP-LUBOIL-192.pdf?dl=0

